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BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA 
SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE 
SRFR Station 31 Training Room / Via Zoom 

163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272 
August 22, 2024, 1730 hours 

 
 
CALL TO ORDER  
 
PUBLIC COMMENT 
 
UNION COMMENT  
 
CHIEF’S REPORT 
 
COMMISSIONER REPORTS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES 
Policy Committee – August 8, 2024 
 
CONSENT AGENDA 
Approval of Vouchers 
Benefits Vouchers: 24-02126 to 24-02135 ($734,233.27) 
AP Vouchers: 24-02031 to 24-02124; ($157,734.71) 
 
Approval of Payroll 
August 15, 2024 ($2,082,385.01) 
 
Approval of Minutes 
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes August 8, 2024 
 
 

Meeting Chair Last Mtg.  Next Mtg. Reporting 
Capital Facilities Steinruck 7/23/24 8/20/24 No 
Finance Committee Elmore 7/25/24   8/22/24 Yes 
Sno911 Waugh 7/18/24 8/15/24 No 
Sno-Isle Commissioners Fay 6/6/24 9/5/24 No 
Leadership Meeting Schaub 4/24/24 10/23/24 No 
Policy Committee Schaub 8/8/24 9/12/24 No 
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OLD BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Continuous Improvement: Social Media Program 
 
Action 
MOU: Medical Contract: Entry-Level Health Testing 
Dell Tablets: ePCR RAB 
HRA-VEBA Self Insured Benefit IRS Testing Resolution 2024-7 
Second Quarter Finance Report 
Policy Review 

• Policy 213 Petty Cash Management 
• Policy 216 District Finances 
• Policy 617 Recording Response Video and Audio for Training 
• Policy 706 Knox Box Access 
• Policy 800 Records Management 
• Policy 911 Vehicle Safety Belts 
• Policy 1017 Personnel Records 
• Policy 1021 Physical Fitness 

Surplus Resolution 2024-6 
 
NEW BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Budget Amendment #2 
BN Builders Contract 
 
Action 
 
GOOD OF THE ORDER 
 
ATTENDANCE CHECK 
Regular Commissioner Meeting September 12, 2024, at 1730 - Station 31 Training Room/Zoom. 
 
EXECUTIVE SESSION 
RCW 42.30.110(1)(g): To Review the Performance of a Public Employee 
RCW 42.30.140(4)(a): Labor Negotiations 
RCW 42.30.110(1)(i): To Discuss Agency Litigation or Potential Pending Litigation with Legal Counsel 
 
ADJOURNMENT 
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Commissioner Policy Committee Meeting Minutes  

August 8th, 2024 16:30 

Members Present: Commissioner Schaub, Commissioner Fay, Commissioner Elmore (online) 

Staff Present: Acting DFM Dahl, AC Messer 

Meeting called to order: @ 16:30 Committee Chair Commissioner Schaub called the meeting to 
order.  

Approval of Minutes: Commissioner Policy Committee meeting minutes 7/11/2024 were approved 
electronically, unanimously. Minutes were approved in the 7/25/2024 Board packet. 

Discussion: Staff provided an update on the policies in the process. Staff provided an update on 
policies 1033, 1035, and 1036. Other policies took precedent over the work needing to be done on 
those three so they have been postponed. Policy 220 Meals, Lodging, Travel and Incidentals was 
transferred and re-worked into Lexipol, the committee reviewed it and gave notes prior to it starting 
the review process. 

Reviewed Policies:  

• 615 Firefighter Health, Safety and Survival 

o Approved 

• 707 Communications Operations 

o Approved – Discussed one of the references may have an updated version to add in. 

• 803 Patient Medical Record Security and Privacy 

o Approved 

Closing comments and discussion: The committee had some follow up discussion on the 1035 
and 1036 policies, they are anticipated to be in the September committee packet. Had some follow up 
clarification discussion on the intent behind certain sections of Policy 220 and came up with a solution 
to provide better guidance in the language. 

Next Meeting set for September 12th @ 16:30.     

Meet adjournment @ 17:00 
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08/22/2024

Fund: Shop - Expense #050

Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 1

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby certify that the merchandise or
services hereinafter specified have been received and that the vouchers identified below are approved for payment.

Date: __________________________
Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

24-02126 31,474.97DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
24-02127 23,246.26DIMARTINO & ASSOCIATES
24-02128 562.50FIRE 7 FOUNDATION
24-02129 62,095.13HRA VEBA TRUST
24-02130 440,181.82LEOFF TRUST
24-02131 21,737.65MATRIX TRUST COMPANY
24-02132 388.50TD AMERITRADE INSTITUTIONAL
24-02133 34,042.72TRUSTEED PLANS SERVICE CORP
24-02134 120,049.72VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST CO
24-02135 454.00WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY

734,233.27

734,233.27

Page Total

Cumulative Total
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8/21/2024 10:46:12 AM Page 1 of 12

Docket of Claims Register
Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA APPKT01656 - 08.22.2024 Board Meeting ER

By Docket/Claim Number

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

2,902.49AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 24-020312106
14MV-6HM3-4XX1 NFPA 1582 TextBook, Power Cord 2pk Invoice 07/30/2024 2 Pack 3 Prong Power Cord 6Ft  - DC Fe 001-507-522-50-35-00 14.51

NFPA 1582 TextBook Compr. OccupaƟo 001-506-522-45-34-00 177.82
16ML-6YT6-14DK Kuerig Duo Single Serve Coffee Machin Invoice 07/31/2024 Kuerig Duo Single Serve Coffee Machin 001-507-522-50-35-00 182.14
16XW-QKJV-4QDY Shop Supplies  Invoice 08/13/2024 Shop Supplies  050-511-522-60-31-05 100.62
17NL-TCWY-7KKK Night Stand Charging StaƟon (Common Invoice 07/31/2024 Night Stand Charging StaƟon (Common 001-507-522-50-35-00 281.96
19YV-PLYP-3LV6 Shop Parts Invoice 08/14/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 73.54
1CT3-C3XQ-FGLT Shop Tools  Invoice 08/02/2024 Shop Tools  050-511-522-60-35-00 450.41
1DJ1-R1NG-7RDX Coffee Mugs 16oz 6set (x2) - DC Fetcho Invoice 08/01/2024 Coffee Mugs 16oz 6set (x2) - DC Fetcho 001-507-522-50-35-00 65.40
1GFQ-D1FD-CXM4 Toilet Brush and Holder (x2) - ST72 Invoice 07/26/2024 Toilet Brush and Holder (x2) - ST72 001-507-522-50-31-00 17.46
1GHQ-MQJV-LGPL Shop Parts Invoice 06/27/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 142.37
1H3M-3L6Y-41YY CarharƩ Men's Fleece Jacket (x2) - Trai Invoice 08/07/2024 CarharƩ Men's Fleece Jacket (x2) - Trai 001-506-522-45-31-03 172.62
1HHK-LJLW-3QV7 CarharƩ Men's Fleeced Jacket - Trainin Invoice 07/26/2024 CarharƩ Men's Fleeced Jacket - Trainin 001-506-522-45-31-03 86.31
1HWW-TYNC-3PVF Shop Tools Invoice 08/12/2024 Shop Tools 050-511-522-60-35-00 48.13
1JR3-X1GL-GVPV Toy Cars,Smoke Detector, Scissors,BaƩ Invoice 07/27/2024 Toy Cars,Smoke Detector, Scissors,BaƩ 001-515-522-30-31-01 389.17
1JWW-CQQP-4GY3 Compressor Hose Replacement - ST31  Invoice 07/29/2024 Compressor Hose Replacement - ST31  001-507-522-50-35-00 15.10
1K4R--TV4P-6YVG Shop Parts Invoice 08/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 97.36
1MW3-FCMV-3JLY NICOR LighƟng 6Inch (Replaced) Bay D Invoice 07/31/2024 NICOR LighƟng 6Inch (Replaced) Bay D 001-507-522-50-31-00 16.58
1NC7-GJTJ-3KG4 Kitchen Steak Knife Set 8pc - ST72 Invoice 07/26/2024 Kitchen Steak Knife Set 8pc - ST72 001-507-522-50-35-00 23.98
1QNP-RK9K-7HPC Shop Tools Invoice 08/14/2024 Shop Tools 050-511-522-60-35-00 165.18
1VPR-3R93-3GLG Shop Parts Invoice 07/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 31.72
1W99-6647-1JJH Paracord 100Ō, Renfrew Orange Tape 2 Invoice 07/31/2024 Paracord 100Ō, Renfrew Orange Tape 2 001-504-522-20-31-01 34.24
1WQ9-L7GX-6NQ7 Twin XL Frames (x3) - ST 83  Invoice 07/31/2024 Twin XL Frames (x3) - ST 83  001-507-522-50-35-00 226.23
1WQM-R94V-7111 ElasƟc Clinch Straps (Anit-Slip) 8pk - ST Invoice 07/30/2024 ElasƟc Clinch Straps (Anit-Slip) 8pk - ST 001-507-522-50-35-00 10.92
1XYC-LL9H-PGPC Shop Parts Invoice 08/04/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 78.72

253.41ARI PHOENIX INC 24-020321669
0088461-IN Shop Repair & Maint. Invoice 08/12/2024 Shop Repair & Maint. 050-511-522-60-48-01 253.41
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01656 - 08.22.2024 Board Meeting ER

8/21/2024 10:46:12 AM Page 2 of 12

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

8,586.52BICKFORD MOTORS INC. 24-020330058
1277236 Shop Parts Invoice 08/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 9,369.76
1277859 Shop Parts Invoice 07/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 138.76
1278136 Shop Parts Invoice 08/05/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 762.30
1278223 Shop Parts Invoice 08/05/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 102.46
1278298 Shop Parts Invoice 08/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 344.24
1278330 Shop Parts Invoice 08/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 169.20
CM1277236 Shop Parts Credit Memo 08/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -1,969.20
CM1277236A Shop Parts Credit Memo 08/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -112.20
CM1278136 Shop Parts Credit Memo 08/12/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -218.80

3,741.66BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 24-020340065
85419765 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment Invoice 07/18/2024 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 1,704.25
85421249 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 07/19/2024 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 197.98

MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,839.43

28.49BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY INC 24-020350070
131345 Shop Parts Invoice 08/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 28.49

192.00BRANDON GARDNER 24-020360071
INV11939 Per Diem Lower ColumbiaPre-PosiƟon Invoice 07/15/2024 Per Diem Lower ColumbiaPre-PosiƟon 001-514-522-20-43-01 192.00

505.75BRAUN NORTHWEST INC 24-020370073
39077 Shop Parts Invoice 07/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 156.33
39078 Placard-Acrylic wi/Red (x10) - LogisƟcs Invoice 07/30/2024 Placard-Acrylic wi/Red (x10) - LogisƟcs 001-507-522-50-35-00 349.42

474.76BRIAN KEES 24-020381816
INV11943 Wildland Boots Reimbursement  Invoice 08/05/2024 Wildland Boots Reimbursement  001-504-522-20-31-07 474.76

318.64CAMERON MAIN 24-020392352
INV11951 EVT & ASE Reimbursement (A6/T4/F11 Invoice 08/20/2024 EVT & ASE Reimbursement (A6/T4/F11 050-511-522-45-49-01 318.64

192.00CARTER WELCH 24-020401845
INV11940 Per Diem Lower ColumbiaPre-PosiƟon Invoice 07/15/2024 Per Diem Lower ColumbiaPre-PosiƟon 001-514-522-20-43-01 192.00

474.92CARY CRONIN 24-020410090
INV11946 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co Invoice 07/29/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co 001-506-522-45-43-00 474.92

305.78CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY 24-020420096
0002127960 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x8) Invoice 07/29/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x8) 001-509-522-20-45-00 305.78

308.50CHRIS STABLEIN 24-020431773
INV11950 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co Invoice 07/28/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co 001-506-522-45-43-00 308.50

9,863.26CHRISTENSEN, INC 24-020440531
0586976-IN Shop Parts Invoice 06/27/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 5,631.62
0586978-IN Shop Parts Invoice 07/10/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 307.34
0600274-IN Shop Parts Invoice 07/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 3,309.60
0600297-IN Shop Parts Invoice 07/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 614.70
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01656 - 08.22.2024 Board Meeting ER

8/21/2024 10:46:12 AM Page 3 of 12

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

747.74CITY OF MONROE 24-020450110
ADMIN-JUL24 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B Invoice 08/02/2024 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B 001-507-522-50-47-02 381.35

300-507-522-50-47-00 366.39

37.28CITY OF MONROE 24-020460110
ST31IRR-JUL24 Water (IrrigaƟon Meter) - ST 31 Invoice 08/02/2024 Water (IrrigaƟon Meter) - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 37.28

156.03CITY OF MONROE 24-020470110
ST32-JUL24 Water & Stormwater - ST 32 Invoice 08/02/2024 Water & Stormwater - ST 32  001-507-522-50-47-02 156.03

872.44CITY OF MONROE 24-020480110
ST31-JUL24 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 Invoice 08/02/2024 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 872.44

767.81CLEARFLY COMMUNICATIONS 24-020490112
INV619384 Phone/Fax Services - Admin Bldg, ST 3 Invoice 07/01/2024 Phone/Fax Services - Admin Bldg, ST 3 001-513-522-50-42-01 767.81

767.92CLEARFLY COMMUNICATIONS 24-020500112
INV627761 Phone/Fax Services - Admin Bldg, ST 3 Invoice 08/01/2024 Phone/Fax Services - Admin Bldg, ST 3 001-513-522-50-42-01 767.92

309.98COMCAST 24-020510126
ST73-AUGSEP24 Internet Services - ST 73 Invoice 08/04/2024 Internet Services - ST 73  001-513-522-50-42-01 309.98

739.26COMCAST 24-020520126
ADMIN-AUGSEP24 Internet/Phone/TV Services - Admin B Invoice 08/07/2024 Internet/Phone/TV Srvcs - Admin Bldg 001-513-522-50-42-01 739.26

694.50CPS HR CONSULTING 24-020532118
TR-INV004663 Emplymnt Test Materials (New Hires)  Invoice 08/01/2024 Emplymnt Test Materials (New Hires)  001-503-522-10-49-06 764.50
TR-RTN003621 Employment TesƟng Material (New Hir Credit Memo 08/01/2024 Employment TesƟng Material (New Hir 001-503-522-10-49-06 -70.00

2,134.67CRESSY DOOR COMPANY, INC 24-020540138
198689 Exterior Gym Door (Repaired/Replaced Invoice 07/31/2024 Exterior Gym Door (Repaired/Replaced 001-507-522-50-48-00 778.11
199042 Bay Door Service Call (Maintenance) - S Invoice 08/13/2024 Bay Door Service Call (Maintenance) - S 001-507-522-50-48-00 1,356.56

482.88DICK'S TOWING, INC. 24-020551956
18285726 Shop Parts Invoice 07/18/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 482.88

127.23DIRECTV, LLC 24-020561600
050747001X240802 Cable/TV Services - ST 33 Invoice 08/21/2024 Cable/TV Services - ST 33 001-513-522-50-42-01 127.23

1,612.00EISENHOWER CARLSON PLLC 24-020572412
115574 Legal Services Conference (HRA/VEBA) Invoice 08/08/2024 Legal Services Conference (HRA/VEBA) 001-512-522-10-41-03 1,612.00

74.60ELECTRONIC BUSINESS MACHINE 24-020581875
AR282323 Copier Machine Usage - ST71  Invoice 07/18/2024 Copier Machine Usage - ST71 001-502-522-10-31-00 74.60

4,205.30EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPART 24-020590183
2024 UNEMPLOYMENT - Q2 FEE Unemployment Billing/Dues: 2024 QTR Invoice 08/06/2024 Unemployment Billing: 2024 QTR2 (60 001-512-522-20-20-14 4,188.32

Unemployment Credit: 2024 Q1 (600-3 001-512-522-20-20-14 -17.21
Unemployment Penalty/Intere: 2024 Q 001-512-522-20-20-14 34.19

1,441.50EMSCONNECT, LLC 24-020602343
11325 EMS SubscripƟon Monthly Dues (EMS Invoice 08/01/2024 EMS SubcripƟon Monthly Dues  001-509-522-20-49-02 1,441.50
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01656 - 08.22.2024 Board Meeting ER

8/21/2024 10:46:12 AM Page 4 of 12

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

1,026.61FASTFIELDFORMS 24-020612296
14990 Mobile Forms SoŌware Monthly Subsc Invoice 08/07/2024 Mobile Forms SoŌware Monthly Subsc 001-516-522-30-49-04 1,026.61

841.01FIRE SERVICE REPAIR LLC 24-020622192
6483 Shop Parts Invoice 08/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 841.01

2,687.00FIRST CLASS BUILDING SUPPLY A 24-020632334
4063 Janitorial Monthly Services - DCYF/ADMInvoice 08/03/2024 Janitorial Monthly Services - DCYF/ADM001-507-522-50-41-00 1,370.37

300-507-522-50-41-00 1,316.63

635.00FIRSTWATCH 24-020640212
FW111711 FirstPass & FOAM Modules Monthly Su Invoice 08/31/2024 FirstPass & FOAM Modules Monthly Su 001-509-522-20-49-02 635.00

810.00FOWLER FIRE LLC 24-020652103
6876 IFSAC Training Online Sept.17-20th 202 Invoice 08/07/2024 Fire Service Instructor Class (9/17-20/2 001-506-522-45-49-02 405.00
6878 IFSAC Training Online Sept.17-20th 202 Invoice 08/10/2024 IFSAC Training Online Sept.17-20th 202 001-506-522-45-49-02 405.00

318.77FREIGHTLINER NORTHWEST 24-020660222
PC304024831;01 Shop Parts Invoice 08/12/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 189.82
PC304024870;01 Shop Parts Invoice 08/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 128.95

1,014.22GALLS, LLC 24-020670226
028579495 Class A AlteraƟons Invoice 07/24/2024 Class A AlteraƟon 001-504-522-20-31-07 142.14
028589710 Duty Boots Invoice 07/25/2024 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 157.94
028589775 Duty Boots, Leather Belt Invoice 07/25/2024 Duty Boots, Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 183.95
028601013 Duty Boots Invoice 07/26/2024 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 196.71
028601088 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 07/26/2024 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 282.25
028601122 Leather Belt Invoice 07/26/2024 Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 25.22
028618572 Leather Belt Invoice 07/29/2024 Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 26.01

60.02HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC 24-020680260
609435 Shop Parts Invoice 07/18/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 60.02

20.55IMS ALLIANCE 24-020691878
24-2042 Passport Locker Tag (x2) Invoice 07/29/2024 Passport Locker Tag (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-01 20.55

806.04IRON MOUNTAIN INC 24-020700276
202897887 OffSite Server Data Storage Services (M Invoice 07/31/2024 OffSite Server Data Storage Services (M 001-513-522-10-41-04 806.04

14,578.07ISOUTSOURCE 24-020710277
CW299175 IT Services  Invoice 07/31/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 165.00
CW299498 IT Services  Invoice 07/31/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 14,413.07

213.05KENT D. BRUCE CO., LLC 24-020720313
16329 Shop Parts Invoice 08/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 213.05

417.72KIRK DUNHAM 24-020731723
INV11947 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co Invoice 07/28/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co 001-506-522-45-43-00 417.72

3,706.48KNOX COMPANY 24-020740326
INV-KA-316130 Retrofit Kit, PCBA, Main Board MedVau Invoice 07/29/2024 Retrofit Kit, PCBA, Main Board MedVau 303-509-594-20-64-09 566.69
INV-KA-316730 StaƟon Vault Mechanical Override - ST Invoice 07/30/2024 StaƟon Vault Mechanical Override - ST 001-505-522-30-35-00 3,139.79
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Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

308.50KRISTOPHER CHRISTENSEN 24-020752233
INV11945 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co Invoice 07/28/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co 001-506-522-45-43-00 308.50

948.29L.N. CURTIS & SONS 24-020760349
INV849459 Shop Parts  Invoice 07/29/2024 Shop Parts  050-511-522-60-34-01 948.29

295.81LIGHTHOUSE UNIFORMS, INC. 24-020772398
A-319975 Hat Bands (Silver/Gold) x20 Invoice 04/16/2024 Hat Bands (Silver/Gold) x20 001-504-522-20-31-07 295.81

801.96LOWE'S 24-020780352
977704-NCFYUW Industrial Plug, Coupler, 50Ō Hose- ST7 Invoice 05/29/2024 Industrial Plug, Coupler, 50Ō Hose- ST7 001-507-522-50-35-00 56.37
979113-NDRSBR Hemlock Fir Dried Lumber (x3) Repair P Invoice 06/07/2024 Hemlock Fir Dried Lumber (x3) Repair P 001-507-522-50-48-00 65.85
979215-NDRSBS 12pk Caulk, Currugated Pipe (x2) - ST7 Invoice 06/07/2024 12pk Caulk, Currugated Pipe (x2) - ST7 001-507-522-50-48-00 43.05
980126-NBIPAN Propane Tank Exchange (x7), Mag Tape Invoice 05/22/2024 Mag Tape - LogisƟcs 001-507-522-50-31-00 21.80

Propane Tank Exchange (x7) - LogisƟcs 001-507-522-50-47-03 168.33
983122-NJDEAX Premium Furring Strip (x16) - Training Invoice 07/16/2024 Premium Furring Strip (x16) - Training 001-506-522-45-31-03 44.64
987392-NCREFO 100Ō Coiled Hose - ST31 Invoice 06/01/2024 100Ō Coiled Hose - ST31 001-507-522-50-35-00 83.12
99087-NIHNRK GE Window A/C 6000BTU - ST 31 Invoice 07/10/2024 GE Window A/C 6000BTU - ST 31 001-507-522-50-35-00 248.39
996990-NMADBL Digital Meter, Washer 6mm/5mm (Rep Invoice 08/05/2024 Digital Meter, Washer 6mm/5mm (Rep 001-507-522-50-48-00 70.41

4,000.00MATTHEW J. BEECROFT 24-020792348
SEP2024 EMS Servcs Contract: Medcial Supervis Invoice 09/01/2024 EMS Servcs Contract: Medcial Supervis 001-509-522-20-41-02 4,000.00

428.58MITCH SHRAUNER 24-020801772
INV11949 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co Invoice 07/29/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co 001-506-522-45-43-00 428.58

2,921.72NORTHWEST SAFETY CLEAN 24-020810424
24-46204 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera Invoice 08/05/2024 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera 001-504-522-20-48-11 2,921.72

511.28ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 24-020822252
371393105001 Toner, Paper (x2 Cases) - Admin Invoice 07/25/2024 Toner, Paper (x2 Cases) - Admin 001-502-522-10-31-00 226.33
373673158001 Paper x2 CA,Labels,Pens, Blk Mrkr, Pos Invoice 07/25/2024 Paper x2 CA,Labels,Pens, Blk Mrkr, Pos 001-502-522-10-31-00 144.56
374395263001 Folders1pk, Tape24pk, Lamnt Pouch & Invoice 07/24/2024 Folders1pk, Tape24pk, Lamnt Pouch & 001-502-522-10-31-00 69.82
374549437001 All Purpose Sorter - Front Desk Admin Invoice 07/24/2024 All Purpose Sorter - Front Desk Admin 001-502-522-10-31-00 15.08
374549450001 LaminaƟng Pouches 100 sheets - Front Invoice 07/24/2024 LaminaƟng Pouches 100 sheets - Front 001-502-522-10-31-00 17.21
374549451001 Large Expanding Dish Rack (White) - AD Invoice 07/24/2024 Large Expanding Dish Rack (White) - AD 001-507-522-50-35-00 38.28

3,470.06OPERATIVE IQ 24-020830185
62703 OperaƟve IQ License/Maintenance Fee Invoice 08/01/2024 Fleet Mgmnt Licenses/Sandbox Mainte 001-513-522-10-49-04 880.47

OperaƟve IQ Inventory/Asset Mngmnt 001-509-522-20-49-02 2,481.69
RFID Data Service License Fee 001-513-522-10-49-04 107.90

427.50PACIFICA LAW GROUP LLP 24-020842367
92071 Progressive Design Build Poject(Rende Invoice 08/12/2024 Progressive Design Build Poject(Rende 001-512-522-10-41-03 427.50

1,014.78PETROCARD, INC. 24-020850466
C530006 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, Invoice 08/05/2024 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, 001-504-522-20-32-00 507.39

001-509-522-20-32-00 507.39
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95.82PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-020860483
ST71-JULAUG24 Natural Gas - ST 71 Invoice 08/14/2024 Natural Gas - ST 71 001-507-522-50-47-03 95.82

100.05PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-020870483
ST33-JULAUG24 Electricity - ST 33 Invoice 08/13/2024 Electricity - ST 33  001-507-522-50-47-01 100.05

99.24PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-020880483
ST81-JULAUG24 Natural Gas - ST 81 Invoice 08/07/2024 Natural Gas - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-03 99.24

141.75PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-020890483
ADMIN-JULAUG24 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg Invoice 08/08/2024 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 72.29

300-507-522-50-47-00 69.46

124.09PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-020900483
ST82-JULAUG24 Natural Gas - ST 82 Invoice 08/07/2024 Natural Gas - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-03 124.09

268.73RAIRDON'S OF MONROE 24-020911937
23119 Shop Parts Invoice 08/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 258.18
23144 Shop Parts Invoice 08/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 10.55

3,963.60RESCH PRINTING 24-020922345
1085 Shop Parts Invoice 07/25/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 888.07
1087 Shop Parts Invoice 08/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 3,075.53

50.91RICOH USA, INC. 24-020930501
108504645 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/LogisƟcs Invoice 08/07/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/LogisƟcs 001-512-591-22-70-00 50.91

5,157.31RIDGID PLUMBING AND DRAIN S 24-020941662
5606 Snaked Men's Bathrm, replaced PupUp Invoice 04/24/2024 Snaked Men's Bathroom, replaced Pup 001-507-522-50-48-00 2,236.14
5607 Snaked 2nd Floor Drain & Secured Pipe Invoice 05/13/2024 Snaked 2nd Floor Drain & Secured Pipe 001-507-522-50-48-00 419.73
5608 Replaced Old Toilet & Parts In Men's Ba Invoice 05/08/2024 Replaced Old Toilet & Parts In Men's Ba 001-507-522-50-48-00 1,750.44
5615 Replaced Sink Filter (Repair/Parts) - ST Invoice 07/31/2024 Replaced Sink Filter (Repair/Parts) - ST 001-507-522-50-48-00 751.00

1,528.00ROBERT LOWE 24-020950505
INV11942 TuiƟon/Fees Reimbursement  (ENG130 Invoice 07/29/2024 TuiƟon/Fees Reimbursement  (ENG130 001-506-522-45-49-10 1,528.00

865.28RWC GROUP 24-020962431
XA115001085;01 Shop Parts Invoice 08/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 865.28

192.00RYAN ENGLUND 24-020971728
INV11941 Per Diem Lower ColumbiaPre-PosiƟon Invoice 07/15/2024 Per Diem Lower ColumbiaPre-PosiƟon 001-514-522-20-43-01 192.00

308.50RYAN MURSTIG 24-020982196
INV11948 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co Invoice 07/28/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Firemanship Co 001-506-522-45-43-00 308.50

337.50SNOHOMISH COUNTY PLANNING 24-020991550
I000653640 ILA Fire InvesƟgaƟon Services (Case 20 Invoice 08/12/2024 ILA Fire InvesƟgaƟon Services (Case 20 001-505-522-30-41-00 337.50

377.64SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-021000565
132665942 Electricity - ST 72 Invoice 08/12/2024 Electricity - ST 72  001-507-522-50-47-01 377.64

266.20SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-021010565
129355160 Electricity - ST 77 Invoice 08/13/2024 Electricity - ST 77  001-507-522-50-47-01 266.20
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1,609.91SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-021020565
106290027 Electricity & Water - ST 82 Invoice 08/13/2024 Electricity - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-01 976.23

Water - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-02 633.68

300.26SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-021030565
139168635 Electricity - ST 73 Invoice 08/12/2024 Electricity - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-01 300.26

96.06SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-021040565
116156003 Electricity - ST 83 Invoice 08/01/2024 Electricity - ST 83 001-507-522-50-47-01 96.06

675.87SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-021050565
132668784 Electricity & Water - ST 81 Invoice 08/14/2024 Electricity - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-01 535.43

Water - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-02 140.44

27.52SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-021060565
129355233 Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg Invoice 08/13/2024 Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-01 27.52

1,635.31SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & R 24-021071536
FIRE-08/09/2024 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance Services Invoice 08/09/2024 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance - EMS Un 001-509-522-20-48-01 1,635.31

87.00SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & R 24-021081536
24-1029-4 Fire InspecƟon OperaƟonal Permit Fee Invoice 03/21/2024 Fire InspecƟon OperaƟonal Permit Fee 050-511-522-60-49-04 87.00

2,608.00SNURE LAW OFFICE, PSC 24-021090567
AUG2024 Monthly AƩorney Services (August 202 Invoice 08/01/2024 Monthly AƩorney Services (August 202 001-512-522-10-41-03 2,608.00

1,582.77SPRAGUE PEST SOLUTIONS 24-021102057
5432620 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 31 Invoice 05/27/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 31 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.21
5462487 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triann Invoice 07/31/2024 Pest Control Perimeter Svcs (Triannual) 001-507-522-50-41-00 132.25
5494095 Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin Invoice 07/30/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.21
5494096 Monthly Pest Control Servcs - ST 74/Lo Invoice 07/31/2024 Monthly Pest Control Servcs - ST 74/Lo 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5494101 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 77 Invoice 07/31/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 77 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5494102 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 72 Invoice 07/27/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 72 001-507-522-50-41-00 118.04
5494103 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 71 Invoice 07/31/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 71 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5494104 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 33 Invoice 07/31/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 33 001-507-522-50-41-00 130.97
5494105 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32 Invoice 07/31/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.21
5494106 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 31 Invoice 07/30/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 31 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.21
5525746 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 73 Invoice 08/02/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 73 001-507-522-50-41-00 110.01
5525747 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 Invoice 08/08/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5525748 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 Invoice 08/08/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5525749 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 81 Invoice 08/06/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 81 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11

4,715.24SUPERIOR SEPTIC SERVICE, LLC 24-021112415
19443678 SepƟc Tank Maint.(Pumped 1000gl/Tan Invoice 08/02/2024 SepƟc Tank Maint.(Pumped 1000gl/Tan 001-507-522-50-48-00 950.68
19495531 SepƟc Tank Maint. (Repaired Risers) - S Invoice 08/01/2024 SepƟc Tank Maint. (Repaired Risers) - S 001-507-522-50-48-00 2,961.98
19552863 SepƟc Tank Maint. (Pumped 900gl) - ST Invoice 08/09/2024 SepƟc Tank Maint. (Pumped 900gl) - ST 001-507-522-50-48-00 802.58
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1,659.89TRUE NORTH EMERGENCY EQUIP 24-021120610
A108083 Shop Parts Invoice 06/19/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 194.54
A18463 Shop Parts Invoice 07/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 39.21
A18466 Shop Parts Invoice 07/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 208.66
A18531 Shop Parts Invoice 08/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 971.46
A18536 Shop Parts Invoice 08/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 180.58
A18563 Shop Parts Invoice 08/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 65.44

45.01UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 24-021130622
000042W7X8334 Freight Charges (Shop) Invoice 08/17/2024 Freight Charges (Shop) 050-511-522-60-34-01 45.01

176.88UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMER 24-021142306
225472804-012 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (Container Rent Invoice 08/07/2024 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (Container Rent 300-507-594-50-62-83 176.88
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29,179.75US BANK 24-021150624
USBANK-JUL24 District Credit Card Charges - July 2024 Invoice 07/25/2024  Garden Hose - ST 73 001-507-522-50-35-00 26.23

100pk Screws Triple Grip - LogisƟcs Sup 001-507-522-50-31-00 14.97
2024 Fall Fire Mechnanics Conference 050-511-522-45-49-01 895.00
2024 NEGOV RegistraƟon - P. Holtgeert 001-503-522-45-49-02 1,125.00
24ct 12packs Gatorade - West BaƩ 001-504-522-20-31-01 271.78
40ct 48 Cases of Water (Pallet) - WB 001-504-522-20-31-01 474.75
40Ct 48Case Pallet of Water - ST31 001-504-522-20-31-01 481.35
62qt Cooler x2 - Trainning OperaƟons 001-504-522-20-35-00 107.88
Ace Hardware WD40 (x2) - E77 - ST77 001-504-522-20-31-01 15.28
Airfare (OperaƟve IQ Conf. 2024) - Ree 001-507-522-50-43-00 416.20
Airport Parking (Engine Inspect.) 7/14- 001-504-522-20-49-04 148.00
Amazon Clocks (DC Interview Process R 001-503-522-10-49-06 44.25
BlueBeam Revu Start to Complete Upg 001-505-522-30-49-04 390.56
Cabin Air Filter  001-504-522-20-31-01 93.78
Cable Ties, Cable Tie Tube - LogisƟcs O 001-507-522-50-31-00 17.58
CalendarWiz SoŌware Monthly Subscr 001-513-522-10-49-04 29.00
Car Rental (Truck CommiƩe Conferenc 001-506-522-45-43-00 517.18
Car Rental (Truck CommiƩe Conferenc 001-506-522-45-43-00 643.70
CE SoluƟons Training RegistraƟon - S.N 001-509-522-45-49-02 414.92
Coffee Ops MeeƟng w/ Training Divisio 001-504-522-20-49-04 23.58
Costco - 3 AC Units - ST71 001-507-522-50-35-00 1,311.57
Costco Checks 6/25 - Jenkins 001-502-522-10-49-06 161.79
Crucial 32GB Kit (x2) (Refund)  001-513-522-10-35-00 -240.66
DarkHorse Training WorkShop Lunch 7 001-516-522-30-31-00 40.06
DC 3rd Interview Panel (Food/Snacks/D 001-503-522-10-49-06 366.53
DC 3rd Interview Supp (Binder/Paper/T 001-503-522-10-49-06 414.56
Decon Kits - Training  001-510-522-20-31-01 976.24
Decon Kits Mystery Bar  - Training  001-510-522-20-31-01 2.99
DEF Fluid (Trucks) 001-504-522-20-32-00 76.57
DJI TB55 BaƩeries 200*210 (Drones) - 001-504-522-20-31-01 -43.16
DJI TB55 BaƩeries 200*210 (Drones) - 001-504-522-20-31-01 43.16
DOL (American LaFrance Engine E9801 001-502-522-10-49-06 13.65
DOL Title RegistraƟon (E9801) 001-502-522-10-49-06 13.65
Dollar Tree - Snacks (DC Interview Proc 001-503-522-10-49-06 22.02
Donuts Ops MeeƟng w/ Training Divisi 001-504-522-20-49-04 28.95
Drone BaƩeries for Matrice - Training 001-504-522-20-31-01 414.28
Dry Erase Board (Water Safety Camp)  001-515-522-30-35-00 22.96
DSLR Drone BaƩeries - Training 001-504-522-20-31-01 126.24
EZ-Flo PVC Clear Vinyl Tubing - EMS Sm 001-509-522-20-35-00 44.06
Glacier West Storage Unit 001-507-522-50-45-00 146.00
GoDaddy Domain Renewal - 1 Year  001-513-522-10-49-04 25.35
H & S (Anchor Bolt w/Nut 8pk), Concre 001-507-522-50-35-00 58.90
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USBANK-JUL24 District Credit Card Charges - July 2024 Invoice 07/25/2024 Harrah's Hotel Deposit (NEOGOV Conf. 001-503-522-10-43-00 180.27
Harrah's Hotel Deposit (NEOGOV Conf. 001-503-522-10-43-00 180.27
Harrahs Hotel Deposit (NEOGOV Conf. 001-503-522-10-43-00 180.27
Henry's Donuts - Snacks (DC Interview 001-503-522-10-49-06 63.96
Hotel Comfort Inn Firemanship Conf - 2 001-506-522-45-43-00 890.53
Hotel Comfort Inn Firemanship Conf - 3 001-506-522-45-43-00 890.53
Hotel Comfort Inn Firemanship Conf - 4 001-506-522-45-43-00 890.53
Hotel Comfort Inn Firemanship Conf - 5 001-506-522-45-43-00 890.53
Hotel Comfort Inn Firemanship Conf - 6 001-506-522-45-43-00 890.53
Hotel Comfort Inn Firemanship Conf - S 001-506-522-45-43-00 890.53
Hotel Dep. Comfort Inn Firemanship Co 001-506-522-45-43-00 300.00
Hotel Deposit Comfort Inn Firemanship 001-506-522-45-43-00 -300.00
IAFF RegistraƟon (Peer Support) - Bose 001-506-522-45-49-02 230.00
IFSTA Books x8 (Essens./Hazardous)- R 001-506-522-45-34-00 740.20
IFSTA Material - Recruit Class  001-506-522-45-34-00 185.05
IFSTA Text Books (Training) - Bosewell 001-506-522-45-34-00 1,650.88
Jerry's Auto Supply (OE Truck Part) - Re 001-513-522-20-48-01 8.12
Lake Stevens Best Storage (Unit C60/C5 001-507-522-50-45-00 150.00
Lock & Roll - Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 175.04
Lunch - Chaplain MeeƟng - 7/17 (x4)  001-508-522-20-49-00 118.01
Lunch (Confid. Supp Interview) (x4)  001-503-522-10-49-06 82.27
Lunch (Safety Water Camp) 7/9 (x11)  001-515-522-30-49-06 231.07
Lunch Mtg (ST32 Agenda,ElecƟon,Age 001-502-522-10-49-06 40.16
Lunch Mtg (ST77/13,Training Div. Merg 001-502-522-10-49-06 44.60
Mastering Firegrnd Comm Book for Cla 001-506-522-45-34-00 86.35
Mastering Firegrnd Comm Book for Cla 001-506-522-45-34-00 86.43
Matress x3 Protectors - ST 81 001-507-522-50-31-00 93.88
Medical Equip. Replacement Supplies - 001-509-522-30-31-01 134.24
Metal SM -  Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -60.10
Metal SM - Shop Parts  050-511-522-60-34-01 60.10
Metal SM - Shop Parts  050-511-522-60-34-01 833.01
Metal SM - Shop Parts  050-511-522-60-34-01 220.90
MicrosoŌ 'Office 365 E'1 License Mnth 001-513-522-10-49-04 15.32
Monday Wrk Mangmnt Plaƞorm Annu 001-515-522-30-49-04 748.30
Monroe Equity Events Booth (Belongin 001-515-522-30-31-01 50.00
NEOGOV AdverƟsing - HR 001-502-522-10-44-00 249.00
NEOGOV AdverƟsing - HR 001-502-522-10-44-00 350.00
OSB Lumber (Sno County Truck Academ 001-506-522-45-31-03 1,252.40
OƩerBox Defender IPad x5 001-505-522-30-35-00 492.03
OƩerBox x5 IPad & Phone x5  001-505-522-30-35-00 639.50
Oversized Quad Chair 2pk (x3) - OperaƟ 001-504-522-20-35-00 258.93
Parking Fees (Olegs Traing GraduaƟon 001-509-522-20-49-04 13.76
Rental Car Firemanship Conference 20 001-506-522-45-43-00 216.90
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USBANK-JUL24 District Credit Card Charges - July 2024 Invoice 07/25/2024 Royal Equip. - Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 308.93
Safety Stand - Tools - LogisƟcs 001-507-522-50-35-00 98.45
Safety Stand Socket Holder - Tools - Log 001-507-522-50-35-00 117.04
Safeway -  Snacks (DC Interview Proces 001-503-522-10-49-06 7.06
Safeway - Snacks (DC Interview Process 001-503-522-10-49-06 13.11
Samsung 65" Class - ST71 001-507-522-50-35-00 546.49
SGM - Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 666.58
Smokey Bear Beanie 40ct 12x (Water S 001-515-522-30-31-01 109.73
Snacks - ALS Run Review Refreshments 001-509-522-20-49-04 40.85
Snacks (Safety Water Camp) 7/8 (x11)  001-515-522-30-49-06 60.71
Snacks (Water Safety Camp 2024)  001-515-522-30-49-06 44.30
Snacks (Water Safety Camp 2024)  001-515-522-30-49-06 26.59
Snacks (Water Safety Camp) Supplies 001-515-522-30-49-06 28.43
Snacks/Coffee BC MeeƟng 6/25 (x15) 001-504-522-20-31-01 55.18
Snacks/Lunch (Safety Water Camp) 7/1 001-515-522-30-49-06 254.54
Snacks/Lunch (Support Squad Wrkshp) 001-502-522-10-49-06 178.31
Spiral Screw Extractor 5pc - SCFTA Reim 001-506-522-45-49-23 19.66
Sprout Social - Annual Renewal (7/19 - 001-515-522-30-49-04 2,093.00
Staples - Sign Holders 5x7  001-515-522-30-31-01 100.98
Totes (x4), Gorilla Grip Trax (x16) - Recr 001-506-522-45-31-03 177.87
T-Shirts (Water Safety Camp 2024) (x59 001-515-522-30-31-01 558.79
T-Shirts (Water Safety Camp 2024) (x59 001-515-522-30-31-01 558.79
T-Shirts (Water Safety Camp 2024) (x59 001-515-522-30-31-01 -558.79
Tulalip Hotel Deposit (WAPELRA Conf.) 001-502-522-10-43-00 151.39
Tuscano's Lunch (DC Interview Process 001-503-522-10-49-06 1,009.32
Ultrasound Apple IPad Charger - EMS 001-509-522-20-35-00 54.63
Water Delivery & Dispenser Rental (Sho 050-511-522-60-31-04 76.81
Will-Burt Co. - Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -3,195.00
WSP Background Check  001-503-522-10-49-06 11.00
WSP Background Checks (x4)  001-503-522-10-49-06 44.00

2,437.11VERATHON MEDICAL 24-021160631
80940531 Medical Supplies Invoice 07/29/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 962.72
80941420 Medical Supplies Invoice 07/30/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 962.72
80942219 Medical Supplies Invoice 07/31/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 511.67

166.34VESTIS 24-021170040
6560425520 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 08/08/2024 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 69.90
6560428363 Maint. Srvcs Towels, Floor Mat & Mop Invoice 08/15/2024 Maint. Srvcs Towels, Floor Mat & Mop 001-507-522-50-48-00 16.40
6560428364 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 08/15/2024 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 80.04

1,844.00WASHINGTON FIRE CHIEFS 24-021180646
2461 2024 Fire Mechanics Event RegistraƟon Invoice 07/24/2024 2024 Fire Mechanics Event RegistraƟon 050-511-522-45-49-01 949.00
2463 2024 Fire Mechanics Event RegistraƟon Invoice 07/29/2024 2024 Fire Mechanics Event RegistraƟon 050-511-522-45-49-01 895.00
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243.26WASTE MANAGEMENT NORTHW 24-021190648
0750556-2677-4 Recycling - ST 72 Invoice 06/01/2024 Recycling - ST 72 001-507-522-50-47-04 243.26

900.80WAVE 24-021200651
129266301-0010964 Fiber OpƟc ConnecƟon - ST 72 Invoice 08/01/2024 Fiber OpƟc ConnecƟon - ST 72 001-513-522-50-42-01 900.80

7,499.81WAVE 24-021210651
132631801-0010964 Fiber OpƟc ConnecƟon - County (Rocke Invoice 08/01/2024 Fiber OpƟc ConnecƟon & Cable/TV Ser 001-513-522-50-42-01 7,499.81

263.39WHELEN ENGINEERING COMPAN 24-021220665
538933 Shop Parts Invoice 07/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 83.39
540572 Shop Parts Invoice 07/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 48.97
541292 Shop Parts Invoice 08/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 41.69
542085 Shop Parts Invoice 08/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 89.34

205.22ZIPLY FIBER 24-021232011
ADMIN-JULAUG24 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/ConnecƟon - A Invoice 07/28/2024 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/ConnecƟon - A 001-513-522-50-42-01 205.22

316.35ZIPLY FIBER 24-021242011
ST73-AUGSEP24 Fax & Alarm ConnecƟon Services - ST 7 Invoice 08/10/2024 Fax & Alarm ConnecƟon Services - ST 7 001-513-522-50-42-01 316.35

157,734.71Total Payment Amount:Total Claims: 94
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08/21/2024

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 4

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cer fy that the merchandise  
or services hereina er specified have been received and that the vouchers iden fied below are approved for payment.

Date: ____________________ Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

24-02031 2,902.49AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC
24-02032 253.41ARI PHOENIX INC
24-02033 8,586.52BICKFORD MOTORS INC.
24-02034 3,741.66BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC
24-02035 28.49BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY INC
24-02036 192.00BRANDON GARDNER
24-02037 505.75BRAUN NORTHWEST INC